I

CONFERENCE EXHIBITORS

BOOTH|AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION BOOTH| AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION

604 | ACC AMIC DET 2 - US AIR FORCE 500 |City of San Antonio - LaunchSA

309 | African American Chamber of Commerce of San Antonio 514 | City of San Antonio - Solid Waste Management

606 | Air Force Installation and Mission Support Center Small 508 | City of San Antonio - Transportation & Capital
Business Office Improvements (TCI) Department

409 | AK Fuquay Construction 133 |CodeUp

431 | Alamo City Black Chamber of Commerce 135 | CPS Energy

304 | Alamo Colleges District 422 | D. Wilson Construction Company

306 |Alamo Colleges Training Program 313 | Department of Family & Protective Services

423 | Alamo NEX Construction LLC Area H | Department of Information Resources

205 |Alamo Regional Mobility Authority 432 | DreamOn Group / Tejas Premier Building Contractor Inc.

408 | Austin Bridge & Road 400 | Edwards Aquifer Authority

Area F | B2GNow Diversity Management System 327 | Employees Retirement System

202 | Bexar County BiblioTech Digital Library Area V1| Federal Certifications: Vet Plus 3! - Small Business

104 | Bexar County Clerk’s Office (DBA: Assumed Names) Administration

210 | Bexar County Dispute Resolution Center 233 | Fred Brock Post 828, Department of Texas, American

206 | Bexar County District Clerk’s Office Legion

212 | Bexar County Facilities Management Department 133 | Geekdom

213 | Bexar County Heritage and Parks Department Area D | General Services Administration

204 |Bexar County Information Technology 208 |Hand Sanitizer Station

232 | Bexar County Military and Veterans Services Center 228 |Hand Sanitizer Station

203 | Bexar County Public Works 307 |Hand Sanitizer Station

201 | Bexar County Purchasing Department 406 | Hand Sanitizer Station

207 |Bexar County Sheriff's Office - Business Office 428 | Hand Sanitizer Station

209 |Bexar County Sheriff's Office - Recruiting 616 |Hand Sanitizer Station

100 | Bexar County Small Business and Entrepreneurship 312 | Harlandale Independent School District
Department (SMW/BE) 113 | Health and Human Services Commission

411 Black Contractors Association of San Antonio 404 | Hispanic Contractors Association De San Antonio

433 | Brooks 111 | Industrial Communications

424 | Byrne Construction Services 402 |).T. Vaughn Construction, LLC

528 | Cha Ching! Small Business Strategies 226 |Jefferson Bank

512 | City of San Antonio - Aviation Department 415 | Joeris General Contractors Ltd.

Area G | City of San Antonio 223 |LiftFund

502 | City of San Antonio - Economic Development Department | 225 | LiftFund Women’s Business Center

504 | City of San Antonio - Finance (Central Vendor Registry) 200 | Office of Albert Uresti, Bexar County Tax Assessor-Collector

506 | City of San Antonio - Finance Department 602 | OSHA San Antonio
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301
327
222
224
426
227
305
314
105
101
610
308
Area N
524
Area L

412
Area E
410
107
329
322
328
328
324
522
Area )

302
522
31

323
310
Area |
323

Port San Antonio

Public Utility Commission of Texas

RBFCU

River City Federal Credit Union
Rogers-O’Brien Construction

San Antonio for Growth on the Eastside

San Antonio Housing Authority

San Antonio Independent School District

San Antonio River Authority

San Antonio Spurs Sports and Entertainment
San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo

San Antonio Water System

SBA Loan Programs for Startup & Existing Small Businesses
SCORE San Antonio

South Central Texas Regional Certification Agency
(SCTRCA)

SpawClass Contractors Inc.

Spectrum Reach

Subcontractors USA

Sundt/ Davila, A Joint Venture

Tarleton State University

Texas AGM International University

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi

Texas AGM University - Kingsville

Texas A&M University - San Antonio

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts, Statewide HUB
Program

Texas Department of Agriculture

Texas Department of Criminal Justice

Texas Department of Insurance

Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation
Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

Texas Department of Transportation (TXDOT)
Texas Historical Commission

www.bexar.org/smwbe
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315

430
231

333
229
332

109
429
125
127
407
300
413
600
AREA K

AreaM
Area O
123
230

330

129
131

132
130
126
122
331
401
326

427

Texas Legislative Council

Texas Lottery Commission

Texas Sterling Construction

Texas Veterans Commission - Vet Entrepreneur Program
Texas Veterans Network - AACOG

Texas Workforce Commission

Texas Workforce Commission - Texas Veterans Leadership
Program

The Center for Health Care Services

The Surety Association of South Texas

The University of Texas at Austin

The University of Texas System Administration HUB Office
The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

Travis County

Turner Construction Company

U.S. Department of Labor-Wage and Hour Division
U.S. DOT Gulf Region Small Business Transportation
Resource Center (SBTRC)

U.S. Small Business Administration

University Health

University of Texas at San Antonio

University of Texas Rio Grande Valley - Veterans Business
Qutreach Center (VBOC)

University of the Incarnate Word School of Professional
Studies

UT Health Houston

UT Health San Antonio

UTSA Procurement Technical Assistance Center (PTAC)
UTSA SBDC

UTSA SBDC Center for Government Contracting
UTSA-IED-MBDC CENTERS

Vet Center - Department of Veterans Affairs

VIA Metropolitan Transit

West Texas A&M University

Zachry Construction Corporation
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