## CONFERENCE EXHIBITORS

воотн	AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION	воотн	AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION
604	ACC AMIC DET 2 - US AIR FORCE	500	City of San Antonio - LaunchSA
309	African American Chamber of Commerce of San Antonio	514	City of San Antonio - Solid Waste Management
606	Air Force Installation and Mission Support Center Small	508	City of San Antonio - Transportation & Capital
	Business Office		Improvements (TCI) Department
409	AK Fuquay Construction	133	CodeUp
431	Alamo City Black Chamber of Commerce	135	CPS Energy
304	Alamo Colleges District	422	D. Wilson Construction Company
306	Alamo Colleges Training Program	313	Department of Family & Protective Services
423	Alamo NEX Construction LLC	Area H	Department of Information Resources
205	Alamo Regional Mobility Authority	432	DreamOn Group / Tejas Premier Building Contractor Inc.
408	Austin Bridge & Road	400	Edwards Aquifer Authority
Area F	B2GNow Diversity Management System	327	Employees Retirement System
202	Bexar County BiblioTech Digital Library	Area V1	Federal Certifications: Vet Plus 3! - Small Business
104	Bexar County Clerk's Office (DBA: Assumed Names)		Administration
210	Bexar County Dispute Resolution Center	233	Fred Brock Post 828, Department of Texas, American
206	Bexar County District Clerk's Office		Legion
212	Bexar County Facilities Management Department	133	Geekdom
213	Bexar County Heritage and Parks Department	Area D	General Services Administration
204	Bexar County Information Technology	208	Hand Sanitizer Station
232	Bexar County Military and Veterans Services Center	228	Hand Sanitizer Station
203	Bexar County Public Works	307	Hand Sanitizer Station
201	Bexar County Purchasing Department	406	Hand Sanitizer Station
207	Bexar County Sheriff's Office - Business Office	428	Hand Sanitizer Station
209	Bexar County Sheriff's Office - Recruiting	616	Hand Sanitizer Station
100	Bexar County Small Business and Entrepreneurship	312	Harlandale Independent School District
	Department (SMWBE)	113	Health and Human Services Commission
411	Black Contractors Association of San Antonio	404	Hispanic Contractors Association De San Antonio
433	Brooks	111	Industrial Communications
424	Byrne Construction Services	402	J.T. Vaughn Construction, LLC
528	Cha Ching! Small Business Strategies	226	Jefferson Bank
512	City of San Antonio - Aviation Department	415	Joeris General Contractors Ltd.
Area G	City of San Antonio	223	LiftFund
502	City of San Antonio - Economic Development Department	225	LiftFund Women's Business Center
504	City of San Antonio - Finance (Central Vendor Registry)	200	Office of Albert Uresti, Bexar County Tax Assessor-Collector
506	City of San Antonio - Finance Department	602	OSHA San Antonio

2021 SMWVBO Conference www.bexar.org/smwbe

## CONFERENCE EXHIBITORS

воотн	AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION	воотн	AGENCY/COMPANY/ORGANIZATION
301	Port San Antonio	325	Texas Legislative Council
327	Public Utility Commission of Texas	315	Texas Lottery Commission
222	RBFCU	430	Texas Sterling Construction
224	River City Federal Credit Union	231	Texas Veterans Commission - Vet Entrepreneur Program
426	Rogers-O'Brien Construction	333	Texas Veterans Network - AACOG
227	San Antonio for Growth on the Eastside	229	Texas Workforce Commission
305	San Antonio Housing Authority	332	Texas Workforce Commission - Texas Veterans Leadership
314	San Antonio Independent School District		Program
105	San Antonio River Authority	109	The Center for Health Care Services
101	San Antonio Spurs Sports and Entertainment	429	The Surety Association of South Texas
610	San Antonio Stock Show and Rodeo	125	The University of Texas at Austin
308	San Antonio Water System	127	The University of Texas System Administration HUB Office
Area N	SBA Loan Programs for Startup & Existing Small Businesses	407	The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company
524	SCORE San Antonio	300	Travis County
Area L	South Central Texas Regional Certification Agency	413	Turner Construction Company
	(SCTRCA)	600	U.S. Department of Labor-Wage and Hour Division
412	SpawGlass Contractors Inc.	AREA K	U.S. DOT Gulf Region Small Business Transportation
Area E	Spectrum Reach		Resource Center (SBTRC)
410	Subcontractors USA	Area M	U.S. Small Business Administration
107	Sundt/ Davila, A Joint Venture	Area O	University Health
329	Tarleton State University	123	University of Texas at San Antonio
322	Texas A&M International University	230	University of Texas Rio Grande Valley - Veterans Business
328	Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi		Outreach Center (VBOC)
328	Texas A&M University - Kingsville	330	University of the Incarnate Word School of Professional
324	Texas A&M University - San Antonio		Studies
522	Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts	129	UT Health Houston
Area J	Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts, Statewide HUB	131	UT Health San Antonio
	Program	132	UTSA Procurement Technical Assistance Center (PTAC)
302	Texas Department of Agriculture	130	utsa sbdc
522	Texas Department of Criminal Justice	126	UTSA SBDC Center for Government Contracting
311	Texas Department of Insurance	122	UTSA-IED-MBDC CENTERS
323	Texas Department of Licensing and Regulation	331	Vet Center - Department of Veterans Affairs
310	Texas Department of Motor Vehicles	401	VIA Metropolitan Transit
Area I	Texas Department of Transportation (TXDOT)	326	West Texas A&M University
323	Texas Historical Commission	427	Zachry Construction Corporation

www.bexar.org/smwbe 2021 SMWVBO Conference